Trenere og lagledere 2025

mandag 27. mars 2023 09:46

Lag Trenere Telefon E-post Lagledere Telefon E-post

G2019 Jan Stian Bjgrge +4794159915 | jansb@acoanlegg.no Rikke Eriksen/Chriatian Sjgsaether | 45482407 Rikke_helen93@hotmail.com
Ingrid Sperre +4793453309 | sperred5@hotmail.com Tonje Hay Olsvik +4795900413 | tonjehay@hotmail.com
Siri Nelvik Lgndal +4748913261 | siri-kristin@hotmail.com
Alex Nastase +4790265140 | alex_04061986@yahoo.com
Tore Gjgrven +4746743562
Thomas Johansen +4795900413 | johansen_735@hotmail.com
Daniel Mladenov +4747288069 | daniel_1982@hotmail.no

J2019 Svein Egil Lgseth 95743584 lausen13@hotmail.com Caroline Larsen Myren +4747882071 | carolinelarsen1@live.no
Aleksander Eikenes +4747931880 | alexander@werocksales.com Chris Vegar Skuseth +4793683319 | chrisskuseth@hotmail.com
Sandra Norheim Eikenes
Kristoffer Asheim +4745403310 | kristoffer_longva@hotmail.com
Krister Flytgren +4794989987 | krister9876@gmail.com
Chris Lorentz +4746651665 | lorenzen.junior@gmail.com

J2018 Christoffer Syversen 91166340 christoffer@volstad.com
Michel Teige 92893355 michelteige@gmail.com Malena Stremmen 91148408 malena.strommen@gmail.com
Andreas Dahl 41623720 dahl2007 @hotmail.com
Stian Tgrlen 97785894 stiantorlen@gmail.com

G2018 Ronnie Nakken 93483838 Ronnie@notar.no Tom Rian 95869146 tom.rian@gmail.com
Ole Andreas Brandal 97106259 Birgitte Lindin 40543506 birgittelindin@yahoo.dk
Andre Fuglseth 95188576 andre@fuglseth.org
Eirik Syversen 92231405 eirik.syversen@gmail.com
Martin Hessen 92695099 martin.hessen@gmail.com
Kristoffer Lillebg 91369375 klillebo@hotmail.com
@yvind Blixgaard 95909207 oyv_blixgard@hotmail.com

J2017 @yvind Lunde Olsen 976 91 915 lundeolsen@gmail.com Stine Spjelkavik 92016876 Stine.Spjelkavik@gmail.com
Karianne Skuseth 91619060 karianne.skuseth@gmail.com
Oddvar Aarsaether 93057149 oddyvaraar@gmail.com
Therese Lillebg 40471364 therese_lillebo@hotmail.com
Kent Seetre

G2017 Didrik Austdal 93204644 didrik.austdal@gmail.com Daniel Karlsen 41172588 danielkarlsen1000@hotmail.com
Runar Halse 93602033 runarhk@gmail.com Linn Mari Ommedal 95837012 linn_ommedal@live.no
Nina Tafjord 90142330
Camilla Akslen Vadseth | 98608249 camilla@consultpartner.no
Frank Fuglseth 95706912 frank@fuglseth.org
Zana Si
Helge Veum

J2016 @yvind Pickard 90626478 oypi@hotmail.com Line Sofie Sandvik Nordstrand 92488153 line-sandvik@hotmail.com,
Fredrik Granlien 93046114 Fgranlien@gmail.com
Tor Egil Skarbg
Torstein Drevik
Christopher Dolmen

G2016 Erlend Nybgen Rgdal 97177 304 | eroedal@hotmail.com Rinrada Laowlai 45296720 RINRADA91@ME.COM
Robert Drgnnen

J2015 Arne-Kristian Martinsen | 93845224 rbkak@hotmail.com Marte Sofie Saeter Thu 95750652 Martesofie85@gmail.com
Joachim Hay Olsvik 98481598 jolsvik@icloud.com

G2015 Martin Andreas Farstad | 45228857 m_farstad@hotmail.com Camilla Jeanett Berge Myklebust | 48054835 camyklebust@hotmail.com,
Andreas Hovden Grytten | 92227195 Andreasgrytten@hotmail.com
Daniel Nikolai Giske 98425590 d.giske@gmail.com
Michel Teige

12014 Henning Grande 92651611 hgrande1976@gmail.com Nina Helen Hessen 91733661 nina_hessen7@hotmail.com,
@yvind Lunde Olsen 97691915 lundeolsen@gmail.com

G2014 Leif Gudmund Vadset 95899999 leif.vadset@consultpartner.no | Sylvia Paulsen, 95258441 sylvia_elanor@yahoo.no
Birthe Ramsvik 41147393 birthe.ramsvik@gmail.com

G2013 Linn Sonali Hessen @en | 95139691 Ishessen81@hotmail.com

J2013 Jan Stian Tafjord 90105656 jan.stian.tafjord@outlook.com | Trude Sgnnesyn Evensen 41423618 trudeevensen@hotmail.com
Frank Fuglseth 95706912 frank@fuglseth.org
Stig Norheim 96644666 Stignorheim@hotmail.com

G2012 Ramsy Bahjat Suleiman | 94257656 ramsy@rament.no Thomas Rerstad 91347886
Daniel Eirik Sunde 47653800 danieleiriksunde@gmail.com
Thomas Rgrstad 91347886

J2011/J2012 | Andre Birger Nakken 93099350 Andre@notar.no Caroline Hahjem Taylor 97991627 ¢_haahjem@hotmail.com
Stig Norheim 96644666 Stignorheim@hotmail.com Marius Sorthe 97771793 msorthe@hotmail.com
Fredrik Linge Klock 95860744 fredrik_klock@hotmail.com




J16 Andreas Hovden Grytten | 92227195 Andreasgrytten@hotmail.com | Henriette Teige 91623854 henriette_teige@outlook.com
Marius Aam 45032157 Marius.aam@aabv.no
Hakon Sletta 93496048 haakonsletta@hotmail.com
G16/G14 Arne-Kristian Martinsen | 93845224 rbkak@hotmail.com Geir Aksel Hagen 91336758 geir.aksel.hagen@hotmail.com
Andrea Aam 92058197 andreaaam@hotmail.com
Junior Morten @strem 97437781 ostrem.7@hotmail.com ostrem.7@hotmail.com
A-lag damer | @yvind Pickard 90626478 oypi@hotmail.com
Anders Vassbotn 90835053 anders@bmmas.com
Magne Dalhus 40011889 mda@recover.no
A-lag herrer | Kurt Mgrkgre 41667738 kurt.morkore@mrfylke.no Roar Osvold 92660076 so-el@online.no
Svein Egil Lgseth 95743584 lausen13@hotmail.com Jan Arve Pedersen 90527306 jan.arve@byggmo.no
Sindre Hjelle 95037685 sindre.hjelle@vpkgroup.com
B-laget @yvind Blixgaard Yngve Koppen 95991457 yngveko@gmail.com
Simon Eiken Fernando Inturbe 40553399 iturbefe@gmail.com




